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  Women  

299632 INSAM Vivien 1997 ITA U30 20.18 x x 1322
6295354 HALLER Celina 2000 ITA U30 25.83 x x 1322
6295224 UNTERHOLZNER Petra 1999 ITA U30 27.91 x x 1322
6295509 GIORDANO Flavia Diletta 2001 ITA U21 32.71 x x 1322
6296075 SOLA Beatrice 2003 ITA U21 33.50 x x 1322
6295885 BELFROND Annette 2002 ITA U21 38.08 x x 1322
245084 TOTH Zita 2002 HUN U21 39.97 x x 1322

6295657 FELICETTI Giorgia 2001 ITA U21 43.12 x x 1322
6296046 WIESER Emma 2003 ITA U21 45.42 x x 1322
6296134 TABARELLI Alexia 2003 ITA U21 45.69 x x 1322
255416 DAGBJARTSDOTTIR Katla Bjorg 1999 ISL U30 46.85 x x 1322
255426 FINNBOGADOTTIR Maria 2000 ISL U30 48.24 x x 1322

6296380 POMARE Ambra 2004 ITA U18 56.75 x x 1322
185483 KALELA Ella 2001 FIN U21 63.61 x x 1322
496577 GARITANO ITURBE June 2004 ESP U18 64.06 x x 1322
225798 GORRINGE Giselle 2003 GBR U21 64.54 x x 1322

6295179 MATTIOLO Sara 1999 ITA U30 66.61 x x 1322
6296124 RONCHI Martina 2003 ITA U21 70.26 x x 1322
6296347 PORT Daniela 2004 ITA U18 81.52 x x 1322
308361 SUGIMOTO Himaka 2003 JPN U21 82.53 x x 1322
555035 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT U30 94.60 x x 1322
255472 JONSDOTTIR Johanna Lilja 2004 ISL U18 109.97 x x 1322

6296554 LODA Benedetta Caterina 2005 ITA U18 115.07 x x 1322
785018 SINKUNAITE Gabija 2004 LTU U18 121.27 x x 1322
207000 GAERTNER Hilde 2005 GER U18 147.81 x x 1322

6296555 LOMBARDO Sveva 2005 ITA U18 153.00 x x 1322
455006 TORSANI Anna 2001 SMR U21 165.58 x x 1322

 27 competitors

  Men  

481785 EFIMOV Simon 1996 RUS U30 21.40 x x 1322
250353 SNORRASON Sturla Snaer 1994 ISL U30 27.48 x x 1322

6300694 TAKEUCHI Rion 1999 JPN U30 27.57 x x 1322
550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT U30 30.57 x x 1322
280034 BIRAN Itamar 1998 ISR U30 31.08 x x 1322
180854 KERANEN Emil 1999 FIN U30 32.61 x x 1322
203049 ZERHOCH Dominik 2001 GER U21 33.77 x x 1322
481932 MOSESOV Gleb 1998 RUS U30 34.26 x x 1322

6293272 ZAZZARO Giovanni 1999 ITA U30 35.33 x x 1322
6301279 SUZUKI Issei 2002 JPN U21 35.62 x x 1322
6294306 BACHER Jonas 2002 ITA U21 36.24 x x 1322
550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT U30 39.08 x x 1322

6294726 VILLGRATTER Denis 2003 ITA U21 41.88 x x 1322
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6294764 HOPFGARTNER Raffael 2003 ITA U21 41.95 x x 1322
6293907 MAMMARELLA Goffredo 2001 ITA U21 43.09 x x 1322
360046 OSCH Matthieu 1999 LUX U30 46.01 x x 1322

6294515 ZUCCHINI Francesco Riccardo 2003 ITA U21 47.00 x x 1322
6294677 SCHRANZHOFER Hannes 2003 ITA U21 48.22 x x 1322
6294218 COMPLOJ Matthias 2002 ITA U21 50.48 x x 1322
6294944 BUCCIARDINI Diego 2004 ITA U18 51.29 x x 1322
6293497 BERNARDI Mattia 2000 ITA U30 52.12 x x 1322
203165 TSCHAN Fynn-Jorgen 2003 GER U21 52.68 x x 1322
230728 TZIOVAS Nikolaos 1997 GRE U30 52.91 x x 1322

6294913 TESTA Gianluca 2004 ITA U18 56.36 x x 1322
230804 BAKAS Asterios 2003 GRE U21 57.50 x x 1322

6293798 IORI Lorenzo 2001 ITA U21 59.33 x x 1322
6294640 LETTIG Filippo 2003 ITA U21 60.89 x x 1322
6294639 NOGLER KOSTNER Diego 2003 ITA U21 64.91 x x 1322
202943 SCHMIDT Tobias 1999 GER U30 65.58 x x 1322
221605 CARRICK-SMITH Luca 2005 GBR U18 65.93 x x 1322

6294609 PACI Gian Marco 2003 ITA U21 67.50 x x 1322
6293486 BUIO Daniele 2000 ITA U30 69.47 x x 1322
492461 SULE Jan 2003 ESP U21 72.37 x x 1322
550119 GULBIS Kristofers 2003 LAT U21 72.66 x x 1322

6294851 KROESS Marius 2004 ITA U18 72.92 x x 1322
492441 PARIS LLONCH Alex 2003 ESP U21 75.92 x x 1322
492500 CARDENA VILA Arnau 2004 ESP U18 77.40 x x 1322
400357 DIJKSMAN Christopher 2003 NED U21 78.22 x x 1322

10000361 FRANZELIN Jakob 2005 ITA U18 78.57 x x 1322
492552 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA Lluc 2005 ESP U18 80.88 x x 1322

6294912 COMPLOJ Marc 2004 ITA U18 83.79 x x 1322
400342 HEUVEL  VAN DEN Kaj 2002 NED U21 95.30 x x 1322

6293508 FURLAN Lorenzo 2000 ITA U30 98.20 x x 1322
6532880 FOSSLAND Warner 2001 USA U21 101.26 x x 1322
221583 JENNINGS Toby 2004 GBR U18 107.42 x x 1322
540026 DICKSON SOMMERS Rodolfo Roberto 1997 MEX U30 107.78 x x 1322
962400 ALHOWAISH Salman 1998 KSA U30 126.40 x x 1322
492537 MESTRES PLA Marcal 2005 ESP U18 127.39 x x 1322
110512 FUENTES Joaquin 2005 CHI U18 130.87 x x 1322
390056 RAID Ako Armin 2005 EST U18 144.38 x x 1322
450038 TAMAGNINI Alberto 2002 SMR U21 145.97 x x 1322
221604 BLYTH Ruaridh 2005 GBR U18 157.32 x x 1322
203277 WEGLARZ Louis 2005 GER U18 -,-- x x 1322

 53 competitors
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  Men / CHI  

110512 FUENTES Joaquin 2005 CHI U18 130.87 x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Men / ESP  

492461 SULE Jan 2003 ESP U21 72.37 x x 1322
492441 PARIS LLONCH Alex 2003 ESP U21 75.92 x x 1322
492500 CARDENA VILA Arnau 2004 ESP U18 77.40 x x 1322
492552 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA Lluc 2005 ESP U18 80.88 x x 1322
492537 MESTRES PLA Marcal 2005 ESP U18 127.39 x x 1322

 5 competitors

  Men / EST  

390056 RAID Ako Armin 2005 EST U18 144.38 x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Men / FIN  

180854 KERANEN Emil 1999 FIN U30 32.61 x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Men / GBR  

221605 CARRICK-SMITH Luca 2005 GBR U18 65.93 x x 1322
221583 JENNINGS Toby 2004 GBR U18 107.42 x x 1322
221604 BLYTH Ruaridh 2005 GBR U18 157.32 x x 1322

 3 competitors

  Men / GER  

203049 ZERHOCH Dominik 2001 GER U21 33.77 x x 1322
203165 TSCHAN Fynn-Jorgen 2003 GER U21 52.68 x x 1322
202943 SCHMIDT Tobias 1999 GER U30 65.58 x x 1322
203277 WEGLARZ Louis 2005 GER U18 -,-- x x 1322

 4 competitors
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  Men / GRE  

230728 TZIOVAS Nikolaos 1997 GRE U30 52.91 x x 1322
230804 BAKAS Asterios 2003 GRE U21 57.50 x x 1322

 2 competitors

  Men / ISL  

250353 SNORRASON Sturla Snaer 1994 ISL U30 27.48 x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Men / ISR  

280034 BIRAN Itamar 1998 ISR U30 31.08 x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Men / ITA  

6293272 ZAZZARO Giovanni 1999 ITA U30 35.33 x x 1322
6294306 BACHER Jonas 2002 ITA U21 36.24 x x 1322
6294726 VILLGRATTER Denis 2003 ITA U21 41.88 x x 1322
6294764 HOPFGARTNER Raffael 2003 ITA U21 41.95 x x 1322
6293907 MAMMARELLA Goffredo 2001 ITA U21 43.09 x x 1322
6294515 ZUCCHINI Francesco Riccardo 2003 ITA U21 47.00 x x 1322
6294677 SCHRANZHOFER Hannes 2003 ITA U21 48.22 x x 1322
6294218 COMPLOJ Matthias 2002 ITA U21 50.48 x x 1322
6294944 BUCCIARDINI Diego 2004 ITA U18 51.29 x x 1322
6293497 BERNARDI Mattia 2000 ITA U30 52.12 x x 1322
6294913 TESTA Gianluca 2004 ITA U18 56.36 x x 1322
6293798 IORI Lorenzo 2001 ITA U21 59.33 x x 1322
6294640 LETTIG Filippo 2003 ITA U21 60.89 x x 1322
6294639 NOGLER KOSTNER Diego 2003 ITA U21 64.91 x x 1322
6294609 PACI Gian Marco 2003 ITA U21 67.50 x x 1322
6293486 BUIO Daniele 2000 ITA U30 69.47 x x 1322
6294851 KROESS Marius 2004 ITA U18 72.92 x x 1322
10000361 FRANZELIN Jakob 2005 ITA U18 78.57 x x 1322
6294912 COMPLOJ Marc 2004 ITA U18 83.79 x x 1322
6293508 FURLAN Lorenzo 2000 ITA U30 98.20 x x 1322

 20 competitors

  Men / JPN  

6300694 TAKEUCHI Rion 1999 JPN U30 27.57 x x 1322
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6301279 SUZUKI Issei 2002 JPN U21 35.62 x x 1322

 2 competitors

  Men / KSA  

962400 ALHOWAISH Salman 1998 KSA U30 126.40 x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Men / LAT  

550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT U30 30.57 x x 1322
550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT U30 39.08 x x 1322
550119 GULBIS Kristofers 2003 LAT U21 72.66 x x 1322

 3 competitors

  Men / LUX  

360046 OSCH Matthieu 1999 LUX U30 46.01 x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Men / MEX  

540026 DICKSON SOMMERS Rodolfo Roberto 1997 MEX U30 107.78 x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Men / NED  

400357 DIJKSMAN Christopher 2003 NED U21 78.22 x x 1322
400342 HEUVEL  VAN DEN Kaj 2002 NED U21 95.30 x x 1322

 2 competitors

  Men / RUS  

481785 EFIMOV Simon 1996 RUS U30 21.40 x x 1322
481932 MOSESOV Gleb 1998 RUS U30 34.26 x x 1322

 2 competitors
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  Men / SMR  

450038 TAMAGNINI Alberto 2002 SMR U21 145.97 x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Men / USA  

6532880 FOSSLAND Warner 2001 USA U21 101.26 x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Women / ESP  

496577 GARITANO ITURBE June 2004 ESP U18 64.06 x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Women / FIN  

185483 KALELA Ella 2001 FIN U21 63.61 x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Women / GBR  

225798 GORRINGE Giselle 2003 GBR U21 64.54 x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Women / GER  

207000 GAERTNER Hilde 2005 GER U18 147.81 x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Women / HUN  

245084 TOTH Zita 2002 HUN U21 39.97 x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Women / ISL  

255416 DAGBJARTSDOTTIR Katla Bjorg 1999 ISL U30 46.85 x x 1322
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255426 FINNBOGADOTTIR Maria 2000 ISL U30 48.24 x x 1322
255472 JONSDOTTIR Johanna Lilja 2004 ISL U18 109.97 x x 1322

 3 competitors

  Women / ITA  

299632 INSAM Vivien 1997 ITA U30 20.18 x x 1322
6295354 HALLER Celina 2000 ITA U30 25.83 x x 1322
6295224 UNTERHOLZNER Petra 1999 ITA U30 27.91 x x 1322
6295509 GIORDANO Flavia Diletta 2001 ITA U21 32.71 x x 1322
6296075 SOLA Beatrice 2003 ITA U21 33.50 x x 1322
6295885 BELFROND Annette 2002 ITA U21 38.08 x x 1322
6295657 FELICETTI Giorgia 2001 ITA U21 43.12 x x 1322
6296046 WIESER Emma 2003 ITA U21 45.42 x x 1322
6296134 TABARELLI Alexia 2003 ITA U21 45.69 x x 1322
6296380 POMARE Ambra 2004 ITA U18 56.75 x x 1322
6295179 MATTIOLO Sara 1999 ITA U30 66.61 x x 1322
6296124 RONCHI Martina 2003 ITA U21 70.26 x x 1322
6296347 PORT Daniela 2004 ITA U18 81.52 x x 1322
6296554 LODA Benedetta Caterina 2005 ITA U18 115.07 x x 1322
6296555 LOMBARDO Sveva 2005 ITA U18 153.00 x x 1322

 15 competitors

  Women / JPN  

308361 SUGIMOTO Himaka 2003 JPN U21 82.53 x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Women / LAT  

555035 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT U30 94.60 x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Women / LTU  

785018 SINKUNAITE Gabija 2004 LTU U18 121.27 x x 1322

 1 competitors

  Women / SMR  

455006 TORSANI Anna 2001 SMR U21 165.58 x x 1322
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 1 competitors


